specs
S
a
te
llite
 L
in
k

power ratio of the carrier to noise (Eb/No) may be precisely and auto-
matically programmed.
© 2008 dBm, LLC. All rights reserved.
All trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective
holders.
32A Spruce Street,, Oakland, NJ 07436 USA
Phone: (201) 677-0008    Fax: (201) 677-9444
e-mail:  info@dbmcorp.com
web:  www.dbmcorp.com
RF Test Equipment for Wireless Communications
Specifications
Ordering Information
Distributor
rev. 11/08-1
Model No. Frequency     Bandwidth
SLE700-1-70 70MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-2-70 70MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-3-70 70MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-4-70 70MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-1-70HBW 70MHz          45 MHz
SLE700-2-70HBW 70MHz          45 MHz
SLE700-3-70HBW 70MHz          45 MHz
SLE700-4-70HBW 70MHz          45 MHz
SLE700-1-140 140MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-2-140 140MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-3-140 140MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-4-140 140MHz          20 MHz
SLE700-1-140HBW 140MHz          45 MHz
SLE700-2-140HBW 140MHz          45 MHz
SLE700-3-140HBW 140MHz          45 MHz
SLE700-4-140HBW 140MHz          45 MHz
Options Description
SATGEN SLE data generation software
S
a